
Rhythm Achey	Breaky	Heart

36

31

26

21

16

11

6 

  


 
  

 
  


  

 
 





   
 

 
 

  
   
 




   


 


    
    

     


      
 
 




   



 

  
    



 


 
  




 
  


  

  

    


 
  

   
   




  

















 





































































































	=	125

Piano	solo

Verse	4

Verse	3

Verse	2

Verse	1

Intro

D

AA

D

D

A

A

D

D

A

D

AD

DA

D

AA

D

A

D

A

A

D

D

DD

A

D

A

D

DAA

DD

D

D

D



56

51

46

41 

                

      

  

 

 

 

    

 

 



     





  

   



 























































Outro

DAAAAD

DD

A

D

A

A

DAA

DD

AA

D

A

2


